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Faculty: Nursing

Santoshimata College of Nursing

Name of College

60

Intake Capacity : Bsc Nursing

153151

College Code
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Mr. Vishwadip
Pingle

Nursing Tutor

Yes

R

8999034639

-

vishwadippingale 2001 @gm
gl.com

6539 43618078

Iv-1411

30/03/2027

22/02/2001

24

Open

02/01/2025

SND College of Nursin|

Tutor

Temperary

Yes




